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I BALOCCHI

ART. 7034 
Water plug

• round backplate
• Base material: brass 
• without shower holder

Date

Project/Comments:

Finishing:
Matt Black 91 13 7034
Matt White 91 29 7034
Red 91 06 7034
RAL Colour on request * 91 __ 7034

47

G
1

/2

G1/2"

 50

33


